The Kirste 5 Memorial Race 2013

Family Run
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Runner Number
391
73
87
370
400
377
176
86
72
177
90
390
178
397
94
69
388
399
67
82
380
393
376
386
395
385
387
80
174
77
85
83
68
84
179
381
163
98
364
368
374
369
394
180
173
88
89
360
166
75

FAMILY RUN
RESULTS

Name

KIRSH, Stephen 1st Boy
GILL, Luke

WRIGHT, Adam
GREENHALGH, Jamie
GALBALLY, Felicity 1st Girl
CAMM, Ted

LIASI, Callum

WRIGHT, Oliver

GILL, KYLE
SAUNDERS, Jack
THORNTON, Nathan
KIRSH, Matthew
SAUNDERS, Billy
HOYLE, James

HEAD, Jasmyne
CLARKE, Jemma
MICKLEBURGH-GARDHAM, Hannah
GALBALLY, Albert
LIESCHING-SHRODER, Drew
LING, Holly
ROBINSON, Yasmin
PERRIN, Melanie...again
CAMM, Martha

PUTT, Adam
MANTHORP, George
PUTT, James

PUTT, Simon

HEDGER, Josie
SPOONER, Hannah
AGER, Samantha
SMITH, Daisy
McMEEKIN, Chloe
COLBY, Maya
McMEEKIN, Millie
SNELLGROVE, Harry
ROBINSON, Megan
CUDBY, Ben

CUDBY, Jessica
JOHNSTON, Ellie
JOHNSTON, Paul
WARREN, Millie
BOWELL, Mitchell
PERRIN, Melanie
SNELLGROVE, Megan
De CRISTOFANO, Lucia
McCLENAGHAM-CARSON, Isabel
CARSON, Martin
MITCHELL, Iris
NORTON, Chloe

EDEN, Ben
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Runner Number
74
366
165
169
47
378
373
375
379
168
167
365
367
96
79
95
371
372
97
164
76
78
81
396
70
71
92
93
91
383
384
99
100
363
362
159
398
389
352
175
338
351
66
358
356
355
357
354
353
359

FAMILY RUN
RESULTS

Name

EDEN, William
JOHNSTON, Lauren
NORTON, Mark
KNOWLES, Rebecca
unknown

CAMM, Harry
WARREN, Jessie
WARREN, Rob
CAMM, David
GLEED, Sophie
GLEED, Lucy
JOHNSTON, Billy
JOHNSTON, Nicola
WESTLEY, Jak
BENFIELD, Lily-Mae
WESTLEY, Ben
GREENHALGH, Hannah
GREENHALGH, Angela
WESTLEY, Colin
KENNEDY, Oliver
SHOFIUZZAMAN, Aara
AGER, Liam

AGER, Richard
MANTHORRP, Ellie
BAMFORD, Brandyn
CLARKE, Liam
OVEL, Isaac

OVEL, EIRA

OVEL, Dean
GOLDSMITH, Aimee
COOK, Dean
CUDBY, Caroline
NAPPER, Wendy
JOHNSTON, Sylvia
WATSON, Peter
unknown

HOYLE, Victoria
BURKETT, Beau
ASKEW-BUTT, Keagan
WILKINSON, Ellie
STONE, Steven
MASCALL, Laura
MASCALL, Taylor
BELL, Charlotte
HOLMES, George
HOLMES, Lucy
HOLMES, Emma
ASKEW, Vania
ASKEW-BUTT, Cerys
MITCHELL, Joseph
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FAMILY RUN
RESULTS
Family Run Runner Number ~ Name
101 361 MITCHELL, Clare
102 170 WILLIAMS, Arron
103 171 WILLIAMS, Barry

104 172 WILLIAMS, Yvonne



